
#18 Boys 60 Meters

Finals
Pl Name Yr Team Time
1 LAGRONE-MILLER, Zaire JR Kearney JV 6.94

2 REULING, Zander SR Kearney 7.24

3 MOLINA, Able SR Kearney 7.26

4 FRAKER, Brett SR McCook 7.28

5 ERBERT, Sam JR North Platte 7.37

6 KESLIN, Van SR McCook 7.38

7 NACHTIGAL, Sam JR Kearney 7.42

8 IRISH, Boston JR Cozad 7.46

(Top 8 advance)

Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
1 LAGRONE-MILLER, Zaire JR Kearney JV 7.01q 2(1)

2 REULING, Zander SR Kearney 7.30q 2(2)

3 FRAKER, Brett SR McCook 7.30q 1(1)

4 ERBERT, Sam JR North Platte 7.34q 2(3)

5 MOLINA, Able SR Kearney 7.35q 1(2)

6 IRISH, Boston JR Cozad 7.37q 3(1)

7 NACHTIGAL, Sam JR Kearney 7.38q 3(2)

8 KESLIN, Van SR McCook 7.43q 3(3)

9 URBANSKI, Dawson FR Northwest 7.48 4(1)

10 DORSZYNSKI, Kade SR Minden 7.50 4(2)

11 REYES, Jahven SO North Platte 7.54 3(4)

12 POFAHL, Levi SO Kearney JV 7.55 2(4)

13 MEIER, Ryan JR Kearney JV 7.57 1(3)

14 SCHMIDT, Ethan JR McCook 7.59 2(5)

15 KOEHN, Kooper SR Gothenburg 7.60 1(4)

16 NEELS, Caden JR Gothenburg 7.64 4(3)

17 BREWER, Kaode JR Ogallala 7.66 1(5)

18 WIESE, Owen FR Northwest 7.71 4(4)

19 BUSSARD, Logan JR North Platte 7.73 1(6)

20 POPPE, Bronson SR Ogallala 7.73 1(7)

21 GOFF, Kolton JR Cozad 7.77 4(5)

22 SCHWENKA, Caleb FR Minden 7.77 3(5)

23 COLLINS, Tyler SO Northwest 7.78 3(6)

24 STRAUSS, Gage SO Cozad 7.96 4(6)

25 OSBORN, Zachary SR Holdrege 8.01 2(6)

26 HERNANDEZ, Dylan JR Minden 8.46 3(7)

HEAT RESULTS
Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Heat 1 of 4

1 FRAKER, Brett SR McCook 7.30q

2 MOLINA, Able SR Kearney 7.35q

#18 Boys 60 Meters (cont'd)
Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time
3 MEIER, Ryan JR Kearney JV 7.57

4 KOEHN, Kooper SR Gothenburg 7.60

5 BREWER, Kaode JR Ogallala 7.66

6 BUSSARD, Logan JR North Platte 7.73

7 POPPE, Bronson SR Ogallala 7.73

Heat 2 of 4

1 LAGRONE-MILLER, Zaire JR Kearney JV 7.01q

2 REULING, Zander SR Kearney 7.30q

3 ERBERT, Sam JR North Platte 7.34q

4 POFAHL, Levi SO Kearney JV 7.55

5 SCHMIDT, Ethan JR McCook 7.59

6 OSBORN, Zachary SR Holdrege 8.01

Heat 3 of 4

1 IRISH, Boston JR Cozad 7.37q

2 NACHTIGAL, Sam JR Kearney 7.38q

3 KESLIN, Van SR McCook 7.43q

4 REYES, Jahven SO North Platte 7.54

5 SCHWENKA, Caleb FR Minden 7.77

6 COLLINS, Tyler SO Northwest 7.78

7 HERNANDEZ, Dylan JR Minden 8.46

Heat 4 of 4

1 URBANSKI, Dawson FR Northwest 7.48

2 DORSZYNSKI, Kade SR Minden 7.50

3 NEELS, Caden JR Gothenburg 7.64

4 WIESE, Owen FR Northwest 7.71

5 GOFF, Kolton JR Cozad 7.77

6 STRAUSS, Gage SO Cozad 7.96

#26 Boys 200 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
1 LAGRONE-MILLER, Zaire JR Kearney JV 23.65 4(1)

2 REULING, Zander SR Kearney 23.95 4(2)

3 URBANSKI, Dawson FR Northwest 24.26 2(1)

4 MOLINA, Able SR Kearney 24.40 4(3)

5 MEIER, Ryan JR Kearney JV 24.49 4(4)

6 TEICHMEIER, Adrick FR Kearney JV 24.88 2(2)

7 ERBERT, Sam JR North Platte 24.92 4(5)

8 REYES, Jahven SO North Platte 25.24 2(3)

9 GROSS, Patrick SR McCook 25.31 3(1)

10 CURTIS, Jayden SR Ogallala 25.38 3(2)

11 CONE, Matthew FR Kearney 25.54 3(3)

12 WIESE, Owen FR Northwest 25.78 2(4)

13 NOWAK, Kolby FR Ogallala 25.87 2(5)

14 TOMLINSON, Jace JR North Platte 26.02 1(1)

15 BREWER, Kaode JR Ogallala 26.15 3(4)

16 BUSSINGER, Camden JR Cozad 26.27 1(2)
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#26 Boys 200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
17 COLLINS, Tyler SO Northwest 26.97 3(5)

18 PRIEL, Austin JR Cozad 27.02 1(3)

19 OSBORN, Zachary SR Holdrege 27.86 1(4)

20 HERNANDEZ, Dylan JR Minden 28.60 1(5)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 4

1 TOMLINSON, Jace JR North Platte 26.02

2 BUSSINGER, Camden JR Cozad 26.27

3 PRIEL, Austin JR Cozad 27.02

4 OSBORN, Zachary SR Holdrege 27.86

5 HERNANDEZ, Dylan JR Minden 28.60

Section 2 of 4

1 URBANSKI, Dawson FR Northwest 24.26

2 TEICHMEIER, Adrick FR Kearney JV 24.88

3 REYES, Jahven SO North Platte 25.24

4 WIESE, Owen FR Northwest 25.78

5 NOWAK, Kolby FR Ogallala 25.87

Section 3 of 4

1 GROSS, Patrick SR McCook 25.31

2 CURTIS, Jayden SR Ogallala 25.38

3 CONE, Matthew FR Kearney 25.54

4 BREWER, Kaode JR Ogallala 26.15

5 COLLINS, Tyler SO Northwest 26.97

Section 4 of 4

1 LAGRONE-MILLER, Zaire JR Kearney JV 23.65

2 REULING, Zander SR Kearney 23.95

3 MOLINA, Able SR Kearney 24.40

4 MEIER, Ryan JR Kearney JV 24.49

5 ERBERT, Sam JR North Platte 24.92

#20 Boys 400 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
1 MEDLOCK, Chris SR Northwest 51.86 3(1)

2 WIEGERT, Chase SR Northwest 52.12 3(2)

3 HAWKS, Aiden JR North Platte 54.17 3(3)

4 SHAFFER, Evan JR Kearney 54.23 3(4)

5 PHYE, Gus JR Kearney 54.26 2(1)

6 LANDRY, Alex JR McCook 56.32 3(5)

7 EILERS, Preston FR Kearney JV 57.24 1(1)

8 KEIPER, Alex SO Northwest 57.68 2(2)

9 GROLLMES, Luke SO Minden 58.07 1(2)

10 SCHALL, Ty JR Kearney 59.48 2(3)

11 THOMAS, Jackson JR North Platte 59.96 2(4)

12 HOLLMAN, Sterling FR Kearney JV 1:01.46 1(3)

13 HARSIN, Cade JR Minden 1:03.29 1(4)

#20 Boys 400 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
14 HAREMZA, Ian SO North Platte 1:05.26 1(5)

FLYNN, Brody FR Kearney JV DNS 1

REZAC, Jackton SR Ogallala DNS 2

ECKHARDT, Brett JR Minden DNS 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 3

1 EILERS, Preston FR Kearney JV 57.24

2 GROLLMES, Luke SO Minden 58.07

3 HOLLMAN, Sterling FR Kearney JV 1:01.46

4 HARSIN, Cade JR Minden 1:03.29

5 HAREMZA, Ian SO North Platte 1:05.26

FLYNN, Brody FR Kearney JV DNS

Section 2 of 3

1 PHYE, Gus JR Kearney 54.26

2 KEIPER, Alex SO Northwest 57.68

3 SCHALL, Ty JR Kearney 59.48

4 THOMAS, Jackson JR North Platte 59.96

REZAC, Jackton SR Ogallala DNS

ECKHARDT, Brett JR Minden DNS

Section 3 of 3

1 MEDLOCK, Chris SR Northwest 51.86

2 WIEGERT, Chase SR Northwest 52.12

3 HAWKS, Aiden JR North Platte 54.17

4 SHAFFER, Evan JR Kearney 54.23

5 LANDRY, Alex JR McCook 56.32

#24 Boys 800 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
1 SCHROCK, Nikolas SR Holdrege 2:06.75 2(1)

2 WILKINSON, Josiah JR McCook 2:12.02 2(2)

3 HILDING, Cayden SR North Platte 2:16.83 2(3)

4 BULES, Landon SO Minden 2:17.26 2(4)

5 LEVARIO, Lorenzo JR Cozad 2:17.52 2(5)

6 FIELDS, Corey JR Kearney 2:18.50 1(1)

7 RODEWALD, Blake SO McCook 2:18.66 1(2)

8 TORRES, Elijah SO Kearney 2:19.86 1(3)

9 HAFFENER, Jackson SR Kearney 2:20.10 1(4)

10 OLSON, Riley FR Kearney JV 2:20.27 1(5)

11 ATKINS, Hayden JR Northwest 2:21.08 2(6)

12 BAYNE, Kaden FR Kearney JV 2:21.47 1(6)

13 GYDESEN, Ethan SR Northwest 2:22.01 1(7)

14 ESTES, James FR Kearney JV 2:22.46 1(8)

15 MAY, Mitchell JR Holdrege 2:24.24 2(7)

16 KACKMEISTER, Jace FR North Platte 2:25.79 1(9)

17 CORBETT, Oliver SO McCook 2:25.84 1(10)
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#24 Boys 800 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)

HAWKS, Aiden JR North Platte DNF 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 FIELDS, Corey JR Kearney 2:18.50

2 RODEWALD, Blake SO McCook 2:18.66

3 TORRES, Elijah SO Kearney 2:19.86

4 HAFFENER, Jackson SR Kearney 2:20.10

5 OLSON, Riley FR Kearney JV 2:20.27

6 BAYNE, Kaden FR Kearney JV 2:21.47

7 GYDESEN, Ethan SR Northwest 2:22.01

8 ESTES, James FR Kearney JV 2:22.46

9 KACKMEISTER, Jace FR North Platte 2:25.79

10 CORBETT, Oliver SO McCook 2:25.84

Section 2 of 2

1 SCHROCK, Nikolas SR Holdrege 2:06.75

2 WILKINSON, Josiah JR McCook 2:12.02

3 HILDING, Cayden SR North Platte 2:16.83

4 BULES, Landon SO Minden 2:17.26

5 LEVARIO, Lorenzo JR Cozad 2:17.52

6 ATKINS, Hayden JR Northwest 2:21.08

7 MAY, Mitchell JR Holdrege 2:24.24

HAWKS, Aiden JR North Platte DNF

#49 Boys 1600 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
1 SMITH, Ethan FR Northwest 4:42.68 2(1)

2 TEETS, Rian SR North Platte 4:48.11 2(2)

3 CEDERBURG, Samuel JR Minden 4:53.04 2(3)

4 TAYLOR, Christophe FR Holdrege 4:53.05 2(4)

5 KNAPP, Jack FR North Platte 4:57.64 2(5)

6 CAPPEL, Grant SR McCook 4:59.64 2(6)

7 DRACKLEY, Levi SR Kearney 5:00.53 2(7)

8 URBOM, Roman SO Holdrege 5:02.51 2(8)

9 JAMESON, Caden JR Minden 5:03.87 1(1)

10 WALSH, Andrew JR Kearney 5:03.89 2(9)

11 GOLUS, Michael SO Holdrege 5:06.74 2(10)

12 SORIA, Joel FR Kearney JV 5:10.33 2(11)

13 SCHNACKER, Calvin SR Kearney 5:14.87 1(2)

14 THULL, Gage FR Minden 5:17.52 1(3)

15 ANDERSON, Stephen SO Kearney JV 5:19.48 1(4)

16 PETERSON, Zaiden SO Ogallala 5:22.42 1(5)

17 SHORT, Charlie FR North Platte 5:22.59 1(6)

18 LAFLAN, Sawyer SO Ogallala 5:23.09 1(7)

19 KROLIKOWSKI, Keith SR Northwest 5:24.05 2(12)

20 ROUSE, Brody JR Kearney JV 5:27.46 1(8)

#49 Boys 1600 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
21 GUERRA, Gavin FR Cozad 5:37.46 1(9)

22 FRANK, Jon SR McCook 5:38.81 1(10)

23 SHAVLIK, Aidan SR Northwest 5:39.67 1(11)

24 ALVARADO, Joel SR Cozad 5:50.04 1(12)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 JAMESON, Caden JR Minden 5:03.87

2 SCHNACKER, Calvin SR Kearney 5:14.87

3 THULL, Gage FR Minden 5:17.52

4 ANDERSON, Stephen SO Kearney JV 5:19.48

5 PETERSON, Zaiden SO Ogallala 5:22.42

6 SHORT, Charlie FR North Platte 5:22.59

7 LAFLAN, Sawyer SO Ogallala 5:23.09

8 ROUSE, Brody JR Kearney JV 5:27.46

9 GUERRA, Gavin FR Cozad 5:37.46

10 FRANK, Jon SR McCook 5:38.81

11 SHAVLIK, Aidan SR Northwest 5:39.67

12 ALVARADO, Joel SR Cozad 5:50.04

Section 2 of 2

1 SMITH, Ethan FR Northwest 4:42.68

2 TEETS, Rian SR North Platte 4:48.11

3 CEDERBURG, Samuel JR Minden 4:53.04

4 TAYLOR, Christophe FR Holdrege 4:53.05

5 KNAPP, Jack FR North Platte 4:57.64

6 CAPPEL, Grant SR McCook 4:59.64

7 DRACKLEY, Levi SR Kearney 5:00.53

8 URBOM, Roman SO Holdrege 5:02.51

9 WALSH, Andrew JR Kearney 5:03.89

10 GOLUS, Michael SO Holdrege 5:06.74

11 SORIA, Joel FR Kearney JV 5:10.33

12 KROLIKOWSKI, Keith SR Northwest 5:24.05

#14 Boys 3200 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time
1 CEDERBURG, Samuel JR Minden 10:33.46

2 FRYDA, Gage SR Kearney 11:05.47

3 LITTLE, Emryk SO Kearney 11:13.53

4 PETERSON, Karson SR Kearney JV 11:19.43

5 DENG, Koang SO Cozad 11:20.22

6 ALTHOUSE, Nathan JR Minden 11:20.58

7 WALL, Braeden JR Kearney 11:25.14

8 MOERKE, Blaise SO North Platte 12:48.65

9 STEWART, Carter SO North Platte 12:48.77

10 HARTMAN, Kegan JR North Platte 13:51.23

FRANK, Jon SR McCook DNS
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#16 Boys 60m Hurdles

Finals
Pl Name Yr Team Time
1 RETZLAFF, Trevor SR Northwest 8.52

2 BRACHLE, Luke JR Kearney JV 8.67

3 CURTIS, Jayden SR Ogallala 8.68

4 MILLER, Maddox JR Kearney 8.77

5 BARBER, Osney JR McCook 8.83

6 JOHN, Cayden JR Kearney 8.96

7 DENNEY, Kellen SO Kearney JV 9.04

8 ECKHARDT, Brett JR Minden 9.52

(Top 8 advance)

Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
1 RETZLAFF, Trevor SR Northwest 8.65q 2(1)

2 BRACHLE, Luke JR Kearney JV 8.75q 3(1)

3 ECKHARDT, Brett JR Minden 8.84q 3(2)

4 MILLER, Maddox JR Kearney 8.87q 1(1)

5 JOHN, Cayden JR Kearney 8.88q 1(2)

6 DENNEY, Kellen SO Kearney JV 8.88q 2(2)

7 CURTIS, Jayden SR Ogallala 8.89q 1(3)

8 BARBER, Osney JR McCook 9.04q 3(3)

9 PORTILLO, Alex SR Northwest 9.18 3(4)

10 MEYER, Adyn SR McCook 9.43 1(4)

11 GROLLMES, Luke SO Minden 9.47 2(3)

12 ABRAHAM, Jackson FR Kearney JV 9.83 3(5)

13 HANSON, Mykuh SR McCook 10.24 1(5)

14 LEVARIO, Lorenzo JR Cozad 10.40 2(4)

15 COX, Will FR North Platte 11.09 2(5)

16 CLARK, Cooper SO Northwest 11.23 2(6)

17 HUGHES, Jack FR North Platte 11.44 1(6)

DRAPER, Luke JR Kearney DNS 3

HEAT RESULTS
Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Heat 1 of 3

1 MILLER, Maddox JR Kearney 8.87q

2 JOHN, Cayden JR Kearney 8.88q

3 CURTIS, Jayden SR Ogallala 8.89q

4 MEYER, Adyn SR McCook 9.43

5 HANSON, Mykuh SR McCook 10.24

6 HUGHES, Jack FR North Platte 11.44

Heat 2 of 3

1 RETZLAFF, Trevor SR Northwest 8.65q

2 DENNEY, Kellen SO Kearney JV 8.88q

3 GROLLMES, Luke SO Minden 9.47

#16 Boys 60m Hurdles (cont'd)
Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time
4 LEVARIO, Lorenzo JR Cozad 10.40

5 COX, Will FR North Platte 11.09

6 CLARK, Cooper SO Northwest 11.23

Heat 3 of 3

1 BRACHLE, Luke JR Kearney JV 8.75q

2 ECKHARDT, Brett JR Minden 8.84q

3 BARBER, Osney JR McCook 9.04q

4 PORTILLO, Alex SR Northwest 9.18

5 ABRAHAM, Jackson FR Kearney JV 9.83

DRAPER, Luke JR Kearney DNS

#28 Boys 4 x 400m Relay
Pl Team Time
1 Northwest (A) 3:37.52

1) PORTILLO, Alex SR 2) WIEGERT, Chase SR

3) HARB, Zane FR 4) MEDLOCK, Chris SR

2 Kearney (A) 3:41.99

1) JOHN, Cayden JR 2) MILLER, Maddox JR

3) DENNEY, Kellen SO 4) BRACHLE, Luke JR

3 Kearney JV (A) 3:42.43

1) MILLER, Camden FR 2) COPE, Cannon FR

3) MILLER, Kian FR 4) HOWARD, Hayden FR

4 Cozad (A) 3:44.26

1) DAVIS, Olliver SO 2) GOFF, Kolton JR

3) BAKER, Landon SO 4) HOFFMASTER, Chayden SO

5 Minden (A) 3:52.11

1) VERBECK, Logan FR 2) SCHWENKA, Caleb FR

3) HATCH, Parker FR 4) BULES, Landon SO

6 North Platte (A) 3:57.92

1) FALER, Keith SR 2) ODELL, Caleb SO

3) NEIDHARDT, Caleb FR 4) TOMLINSON, Jace JR

#12 Boys 4 x 800m Relay
Pl Team Time
1 North Platte (A) 8:34.01

1) TEGTMEIER, Luke JR 2) KNAPP, Jack FR

3) DAVIS, James SO 4) TEETS, Rian SR

2 Holdrege (A) 8:40.21

1) GOLUS, Michael SO 2) MAY, Mitchell JR

3) TAYLOR, Christophe FR 4) SCHROCK, Nikolas SR

3 Northwest (A) 8:45.69

1) SMITH, Ethan FR 2) HARB, Zane FR

3) ATKINS, Hayden JR 4) SUTHERLAND, Joe SO
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#12 Boys 4 x 800m Relay (cont'd)
Pl Team Time
4 Kearney (A) 9:32.66

1) BOYKIN, Elijah SO 2) THIEMS, Xavier SO

3) WROBLEWSKI, Owen SR 4) FREY, Cayden SR

5 Cozad (A) 9:35.03

1) BAKER, Landon SO 2) GUERRA, Gavin FR

3) ALVARADO, Joel SR 4) LEVARIO, Lorenzo JR

#2 Boys High Jump
Pl Name Yr Team Mark
1 BRACHLE, Luke JR Kearney JV 6' 4"

2 HARBOLS, Fredrick SR Kearney 6' 2"

3 STRAUSS, Gage SO Cozad 6' 0"

4 ENDORF, Asher SR Kearney 6' 0"

5 MILLER, Nathaniel SR McCook 6' 0"

6 REZAC, Jackton SR Ogallala 6' 0"

7 PORTER, Kaiden SR McCook 6' 0"

8 DAVIS, Olliver SO Cozad 5' 10"

9J KOEHN, Kooper SR Gothenburg 5' 8"

10J COPE, Cannon FR Kearney JV 5' 8"

11J RETZLAFF, Trevor SR Northwest 5' 6"

12J URBANSKI, Dawson FR Northwest 5' 6"

13J PAIDER, Leyton SO Kearney JV 5' 6"

14 BUSSARD, Logan JR North Platte 5' 2"

14 ESTRADA, Kaden SR North Platte 5' 2"

16 NORMAN, Treyton SO Kearney JV 5' 2"

17 CLARK, Cooper SO Northwest 5' 2"

#4 Boys Pole Vault
Pl Name Yr Team Mark
1J LANDIN, Rylan JR Holdrege 13' 6"

2J TRUMBLEY, Tyler SR Gothenburg 13' 6"

3 MOORE, Jaren SR Holdrege 13' 0"

4 IRISH, Boston JR Cozad 13' 0"

5 COX, Kade SR Gothenburg 12' 6"

6J MOSS, Layton SR North Platte 12' 0"

7J PORTILLO, Alex SR Northwest 12' 0"

8J HUNTSMAN, Lathan JR North Platte 12' 0"

9J HAM, Braden JR Holdrege 12' 0"

10 NACHTIGAL, Sam JR Kearney 12' 0"

11 HANSON, Ian SO Kearney 11' 6"

11 BRISENO, Ben SR Northwest 11' 6"

13 NELSON, Aydan SR Kearney 11' 6"

14 POPPE, Bronson SR Ogallala 11' 6"

15 CRIFFIELD, Zac SO Kearney JV 11' 0"

16 HEATH, Koltdyn JR Minden 10' 6"

#4 Boys Pole Vault (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark
17 BAIRD, Carter SO Kearney JV 10' 0"

18 LE, Tai FR Ogallala 9' 6"

FRIES, Ben SO Kearney JV NH

#6 Boys Long Jump
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl)
1 HOFFMASTER, Chayden SO Cozad 21' 7" 2(1)

2 MAI, Evan SR McCook 21' 41 /2 2(2)

3 WILSON, Taj JR Kearney 20' 9" 2(3)

4 SCHUTTE, Jackson JR Kearney JV 20' 7" 2(4)

5 KIDDER, Aidan SR Holdrege 20' 31 /2 2(5)

6 CURTIS, Jayden SR Ogallala 20' 2" 2(6)

7 REZAC, Jackton SR Ogallala 19' 11" 1(1)

8 DINSLAGE, Dylan SO Kearney JV 19' 71 /2 2(7)

9 BUSSARD, Logan JR North Platte 19' 5" 1(2)

10 CORNELIUS, Brennen JR Northwest 19' 4" 1(3)

11 BAKER, Carson JR Kearney 19' 2" 2(8)

12 POFAHL, Levi SO Kearney JV 19' 0" 2(9)

13 NICHOLS, Kyler SR Kearney 18' 11" 2(10)

14 HENDERSON, Noah SR North Platte 18' 61 /2 1(4)

15 GLANZER, Bronson SR Minden 18' 01 /2 1(5)

16 PRIEL, Austin JR Cozad 17' 11" 1(6)

17 WIESE, Owen FR Northwest 17' 10" 1(7)

18 SCHMIDT, Ethan JR McCook 17' 5" 1(8)

19 NEELS, Caden JR Gothenburg 17' 41 /2 1(9)

20 VERBECK, Logan FR Minden 17' 4" 1(10)

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 REZAC, Jackton SR Ogallala 19' 11"

2 BUSSARD, Logan JR North Platte 19' 5"

3 CORNELIUS, Brennen JR Northwest 19' 4"

4 HENDERSON, Noah SR North Platte 18' 61 /2

5 GLANZER, Bronson SR Minden 18' 01 /2

6 PRIEL, Austin JR Cozad 17' 11"

7 WIESE, Owen FR Northwest 17' 10"

8 SCHMIDT, Ethan JR McCook 17' 5"

9 NEELS, Caden JR Gothenburg 17' 41 /2

10 VERBECK, Logan FR Minden 17' 4"

Flight 2 of 2

1 HOFFMASTER, Chayden SO Cozad 21' 7"

2 MAI, Evan SR McCook 21' 41 /2

3 WILSON, Taj JR Kearney 20' 9"

4 SCHUTTE, Jackson JR Kearney JV 20' 7"

5 KIDDER, Aidan SR Holdrege 20' 31 /2
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#6 Boys Long Jump (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark
6 CURTIS, Jayden SR Ogallala 20' 2"

7 DINSLAGE, Dylan SO Kearney JV 19' 71 /2

8 BAKER, Carson JR Kearney 19' 2"

9 POFAHL, Levi SO Kearney JV 19' 0"

10 NICHOLS, Kyler SR Kearney 18' 11"

#8 Boys Triple Jump
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl)
1 WILSON, Taj JR Kearney 44' 01 /2 2(1)

2 NICHOLS, Kyler SR Kearney 43' 1" 2(2)

3 MAI, Evan SR McCook 41' 31 /2 2(3)

4 BAKER, Carson JR Kearney 40' 6" 2(4)

5 NORMAN, Treyton SO Kearney JV 40' 4" 2(5)

6 SCHUTTE, Jackson JR Kearney JV 40' 31 /2 2(6)

7 BUSSINGER, Camden JR Cozad 40' 2" 2(7)

8 HATCH, Parker FR Minden 37' 11" 1(1)

9 HENDERSON, Noah SR North Platte 37' 101 /2 1(2)

10 GLANZER, Bronson SR Minden 36' 111 /2 2(8)

11 CORNELIUS, Brennen JR Northwest 36' 101 /2 1(3)

12 PIPER, Ian SR Kearney JV 36' 7" 1(4)

13 POLLMANN, Miles SO McCook 36' 5" 1(5)

14 STRAUSS, Gage SO Cozad 36' 1" 1(6)

15 NEELS, Caden JR Gothenburg 35' 8" 1(7)

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 HATCH, Parker FR Minden 37' 11"

2 HENDERSON, Noah SR North Platte 37' 101 /2

3 CORNELIUS, Brennen JR Northwest 36' 101 /2

4 PIPER, Ian SR Kearney JV 36' 7"

5 POLLMANN, Miles SO McCook 36' 5"

6 STRAUSS, Gage SO Cozad 36' 1"

7 NEELS, Caden JR Gothenburg 35' 8"

Flight 2 of 2

1 WILSON, Taj JR Kearney 44' 01 /2

2 NICHOLS, Kyler SR Kearney 43' 1"

3 MAI, Evan SR McCook 41' 31 /2

4 BAKER, Carson JR Kearney 40' 6"

5 NORMAN, Treyton SO Kearney JV 40' 4"

6 SCHUTTE, Jackson JR Kearney JV 40' 31 /2

7 BUSSINGER, Camden JR Cozad 40' 2"

8 GLANZER, Bronson SR Minden 36' 111 /2

#10 Boys Shot Put
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl)
1 BRANDT, Cole SR Kearney 54' 2" 2(1)

2 QUINTEROS, Kenny SR Kearney 50' 1" 2(2)

#10 Boys Shot Put (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl)
3 LUTKEMEIER, Austin SR Minden 49' 3" 2(3)

4 BERTRAND, Baker SR Kearney 49' 0" 2(4)

5 FERRIS, Drake SR North Platte 46' 1" 2(5)

6 CHITTY, Logan JR North Platte 46' 1" 2(7)

7 ENGLUND, Andrew SR Holdrege 45' 1" 2(7)

8 BERTRAND, Reese JR Kearney JV 43' 10" 1(1)

9 MORLANG, Riley SR Northwest 42' 10" 2(8)

10 GOVE, Alex SR North Platte 42' 8" 1(2)

11 BREWER, Tyson SR Northwest 42' 4" 2(9)

12 COLE, Mitchel SR McCook 42' 2" 2(10)

13 LANGLEY, Izaac SR Cozad 42' 0" 2(11)

14 TRIPE, Brady JR Kearney JV 41' 10" 1(3)

15 MILLER, Gunner JR Gothenburg 41' 2" 1(4)

16 SMITH, Tyree SR Cozad 38' 10" 1(5)

17 BROWN, Blake SR Northwest 38' 8" 1(6)

18 REESE, Keagan SR McCook 38' 3" 1(7)

19 WYATT, Max JR Gothenburg 36' 8" 1(8)

20 KLEIN, Eidos SO McCook 36' 4" 1(9)

21 CHRISTENSEN, Joshua SR Ogallala 35' 3" 1(10)

22 CHRISTENSEN, Traelin FR Minden 34' 3" 1(11)

23 THOMALLA, Caleb SR Gothenburg 34' 1" 1(12)

24 PFEIFER, Wyatt JR Holdrege 32' 2" 1(13)

WULF, Zach SO Kearney JV NM 2

FORKNER, Gavin SR Holdrege NM 2

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 BERTRAND, Reese JR Kearney JV 43' 10"

2 GOVE, Alex SR North Platte 42' 8"

3 TRIPE, Brady JR Kearney JV 41' 10"

4 MILLER, Gunner JR Gothenburg 41' 2"

5 SMITH, Tyree SR Cozad 38' 10"

6 BROWN, Blake SR Northwest 38' 8"

7 REESE, Keagan SR McCook 38' 3"

8 WYATT, Max JR Gothenburg 36' 8"

9 KLEIN, Eidos SO McCook 36' 4"

10 CHRISTENSEN, Joshua SR Ogallala 35' 3"

11 CHRISTENSEN, Traelin FR Minden 34' 3"

12 THOMALLA, Caleb SR Gothenburg 34' 1"

13 PFEIFER, Wyatt JR Holdrege 32' 2"

Flight 2 of 2

1 BRANDT, Cole SR Kearney 54' 2"

2 QUINTEROS, Kenny SR Kearney 50' 1"

3 LUTKEMEIER, Austin SR Minden 49' 3"

4 BERTRAND, Baker SR Kearney 49' 0"
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#10 Boys Shot Put (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark
5 FERRIS, Drake SR North Platte 46' 1"

7 CHITTY, Logan JR North Platte 46' 1"

7 ENGLUND, Andrew SR Holdrege 45' 1"

8 MORLANG, Riley SR Northwest 42' 10"

9 BREWER, Tyson SR Northwest 42' 4"

10 COLE, Mitchel SR McCook 42' 2"

11 LANGLEY, Izaac SR Cozad 42' 0"

WULF, Zach SO Kearney JV NM

FORKNER, Gavin SR Holdrege NM

#40 Boys Discus
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl)
1 ENGLUND, Andrew SR Holdrege 170' 1" 2(1)

2 EDWARDS, Jack SR Kearney JV 153' 3" 2(2)

3 BRANDT, Cole SR Kearney 151' 8" 2(3)

4 LUTKEMEIER, Austin SR Minden 143' 1" 2(4)

5 DAVIS, Olliver SO Cozad 142' 4" 1(1)

6 BREWER, Tyson SR Northwest 141' 11" 2(5)

7 WULF, Zach SO Kearney JV 139' 8" 2(6)

8 SMITH, Gabe SO Gothenburg 134' 2" 1(2)

9 QUINTEROS, Kenny SR Kearney 133' 4" 2(7)

10 LANGLEY, Izaac SR Cozad 131' 9" 2(8)

11 SMITH, Tyree SR Cozad 129' 5" 2(9)

12 BYKERK, Brandon JR Northwest 126' 10" 1(3)

13 TRIPE, Brady JR Kearney JV 123' 3" 1(4)

14 CAUDY, Ian SR North Platte 122' 4" 2(10)

15 GOVE, Alex SR North Platte 121' 10" 2(11)

16 CHRISTENSEN, Traelin FR Minden 119' 2" 1(5)

17 CHRISTENSEN, Joshua SR Ogallala 112' 11" 1(6)

18 WIEGERT, Tucker SR Northwest 111' 1" 1(7)

19 FERRIS, Drake SR North Platte 109' 11" 2(12)

20 MILLER, Gunner JR Gothenburg 106' 9" 1(8)

21 THOMALLA, Caleb SR Gothenburg 103' 10" 1(9)

22 SMITH, Cael FR Minden 98' 8" 1(10)

23 PFEIFER, Wyatt JR Holdrege 95' 2" 1(11)

BERTRAND, Baker SR Kearney NM 2

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 DAVIS, Olliver SO Cozad 142' 4"

2 SMITH, Gabe SO Gothenburg 134' 2"

3 BYKERK, Brandon JR Northwest 126' 10"

4 TRIPE, Brady JR Kearney JV 123' 3"

5 CHRISTENSEN, Traelin FR Minden 119' 2"

6 CHRISTENSEN, Joshua SR Ogallala 112' 11"

7 WIEGERT, Tucker SR Northwest 111' 1"

#40 Boys Discus (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark
8 MILLER, Gunner JR Gothenburg 106' 9"

9 THOMALLA, Caleb SR Gothenburg 103' 10"

10 SMITH, Cael FR Minden 98' 8"

11 PFEIFER, Wyatt JR Holdrege 95' 2"

Flight 2 of 2

1 ENGLUND, Andrew SR Holdrege 170' 1"

2 EDWARDS, Jack SR Kearney JV 153' 3"

3 BRANDT, Cole SR Kearney 151' 8"

4 LUTKEMEIER, Austin SR Minden 143' 1"

5 BREWER, Tyson SR Northwest 141' 11"

6 WULF, Zach SO Kearney JV 139' 8"

7 QUINTEROS, Kenny SR Kearney 133' 4"

8 LANGLEY, Izaac SR Cozad 131' 9"

9 SMITH, Tyree SR Cozad 129' 5"

10 CAUDY, Ian SR North Platte 122' 4"

11 GOVE, Alex SR North Platte 121' 10"

12 FERRIS, Drake SR North Platte 109' 11"

BERTRAND, Baker SR Kearney NM

#17 Girls 60 Meters

Finals
Pl Name Yr Team Time
1 HARB, Emma JR Northwest 7.97

2 RAY, Kyra JR Northwest 8.07

3 MARTINEZ, Gabby JR Kearney 8.12

4 KOCIEMBA, Misha JR Kearney 8.17

5 MARTINEZ, Izzy Kearney JV 8.39

6 STARMAN, Brooke SO Northwest 8.43

7 HILKER, Malia JR McCook 8.59

WEYERS, Ava SR Gothenburg DNS

(Top 8 advance)

Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
1 HARB, Emma JR Northwest 8.04q 1(1)

2 RAY, Kyra JR Northwest 8.10q 1(2)

3 KOCIEMBA, Misha JR Kearney 8.18q 2(1)

4 MARTINEZ, Gabby JR Kearney 8.35q 2(2)

5 STARMAN, Brooke SO Northwest 8.46q 3(1)

6 MARTINEZ, Izzy Kearney JV 8.52q 2(3)

7 WEYERS, Ava SR Gothenburg 8.53q 3(2)

8 HILKER, Malia JR McCook 8.55q 1(3)

9 BENSON, Kamryn Kearney JV 8.58 2(4)

10 VAUGHN, Keeley JR Holdrege 8.58 3(3)

11 COMER, Jaleigh JR North Platte 8.63 2(5)

12 BURGE, Taylor JR Gothenburg 8.66 3(4)

13 CUSTARD, Ambie JR McCook 8.78 1(4)
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#17 Girls 60 Meters (cont'd)
(Top 8 advance)

Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
14 WIESE, Brilee SR Cozad 8.98 2(6)

15 FOCKE, Abigail SR Kearney 9.05 1(5)

16 STARKEY, Lauren SO Minden 9.12 3(5)

17 BARBER, Saraie SO McCook 9.15 2(7)

18 JEDRZEJCZYK, Danaka SO North Platte 9.21 3(6)

19 BILKA, Averi SO Holdrege 9.29 1(6)

20 TOWNSEND, Tiffany FR North Platte 9.64 2(8)

21 JORDAN, Isabella JR Gothenburg 9.81 3(7)

BRENNAN, Blair SR Cozad FS 1

KUEHN, Ava Kearney JV FS 3

HEAT RESULTS
Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Heat 1 of 3

1 HARB, Emma JR Northwest 8.04q

2 RAY, Kyra JR Northwest 8.10q

3 HILKER, Malia JR McCook 8.55q

4 CUSTARD, Ambie JR McCook 8.78

5 FOCKE, Abigail SR Kearney 9.05

6 BILKA, Averi SO Holdrege 9.29

BRENNAN, Blair SR Cozad FS

Heat 2 of 3

1 KOCIEMBA, Misha JR Kearney 8.18q

2 MARTINEZ, Gabby JR Kearney 8.35q

3 MARTINEZ, Izzy Kearney JV 8.52q

4 BENSON, Kamryn Kearney JV 8.58

5 COMER, Jaleigh JR North Platte 8.63

6 WIESE, Brilee SR Cozad 8.98

7 BARBER, Saraie SO McCook 9.15

8 TOWNSEND, Tiffany FR North Platte 9.64

Heat 3 of 3

1 STARMAN, Brooke SO Northwest 8.46q

2 WEYERS, Ava SR Gothenburg 8.53q

3 VAUGHN, Keeley JR Holdrege 8.58

4 BURGE, Taylor JR Gothenburg 8.66

5 STARKEY, Lauren SO Minden 9.12

6 JEDRZEJCZYK, Danaka SO North Platte 9.21

7 JORDAN, Isabella JR Gothenburg 9.81

KUEHN, Ava Kearney JV FS

#25 Girls 200 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
1 HARB, Emma JR Northwest 28.15 5(1)

2 KELLER, Lacyn JR McCook 28.20 5(2)

#25 Girls 200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
3 BENSON, Kamryn Kearney JV 28.38 5(3)

4 KUEHN, Ava SO Kearney 28.78 5(4)

5 MURPHY, Mallory SO Ogallala 28.78 4(1)

6 VAUGHN, Keeley JR Holdrege 29.29 3(1)

7 STARKEY, Makenna JR Minden 29.38 1(1)

8 HILKER, Malia JR McCook 29.46 3(2)

9 DINKLEMAN, Becca FR Northwest 29.63 4(2)

10 COMER, Jaleigh JR North Platte 29.85 3(3)

11 CASKEY, Laney SO Ogallala 30.11 3(4)

12 MARTINEZ, Izzy SO Kearney 30.20 4(3)

13 BONSACK, Emerson SO Northwest 30.30 2(1)

14 JOHNSON, Allie Kearney JV 30.37 1(2)

15 WIESE, Brilee SR Cozad 30.60 4(4)

16 COOL, Sivney Kearney JV 30.83 1(3)

17 STARKEY, Lauren SO Minden 31.20 4(5)

18 BILKA, Averi SO Holdrege 31.58 3(5)

19 VAK, Trinity JR North Platte 31.78 2(2)

20 CHYTKA, Taryn SO Cozad 31.95 2(3)

21 FLEHARTY, Clatyn JR Cozad 32.03 1(4)

22 KRUPICKA, Lilah FR North Platte 32.39 2(4)

KELLEN, Kendellen SO Holdrege DNS 2

FOCKE, Abigail SR Kearney DNS 5

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 5

1 STARKEY, Makenna JR Minden 29.38

2 JOHNSON, Allie Kearney JV 30.37

3 COOL, Sivney Kearney JV 30.83

4 FLEHARTY, Clatyn JR Cozad 32.03

Section 2 of 5

1 BONSACK, Emerson SO Northwest 30.30

2 VAK, Trinity JR North Platte 31.78

3 CHYTKA, Taryn SO Cozad 31.95

4 KRUPICKA, Lilah FR North Platte 32.39

KELLEN, Kendellen SO Holdrege DNS

Section 3 of 5

1 VAUGHN, Keeley JR Holdrege 29.29

2 HILKER, Malia JR McCook 29.46

3 COMER, Jaleigh JR North Platte 29.85

4 CASKEY, Laney SO Ogallala 30.11

5 BILKA, Averi SO Holdrege 31.58

Section 4 of 5

1 MURPHY, Mallory SO Ogallala 28.78

2 DINKLEMAN, Becca FR Northwest 29.63

3 MARTINEZ, Izzy SO Kearney 30.20
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#25 Girls 200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time
4 WIESE, Brilee SR Cozad 30.60

5 STARKEY, Lauren SO Minden 31.20

Section 5 of 5

1 HARB, Emma JR Northwest 28.15

2 KELLER, Lacyn JR McCook 28.20

3 BENSON, Kamryn Kearney JV 28.38

4 KUEHN, Ava SO Kearney 28.78

FOCKE, Abigail SR Kearney DNS

#19 Girls 400 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
1 MAY, Blaire SO Kearney 1:02.20 3(1)

2 BORTNER, Paige JR McCook 1:02.51 3(2)

3 O'NEIL, Aniston FR Ogallala 1:03.04 3(3)

4 BAUER, Alyssa SO Kearney 1:05.12 3(4)

5 TUTTLE, Eideann SR Ogallala 1:05.48 2(1)

6 BROWN, Madison SO Northwest 1:06.17 2(2)

7 BROWN, Brooklynn JR North Platte 1:06.69 2(3)

8 STARKEY, Makenna JR Minden 1:07.31 3(5)

9 AVILA, Maleigh SO Northwest 1:09.15 2(4)

10 HAWKS, Macie FR North Platte 1:11.28 1(1)

11 KELLEN, Kendellen SO Holdrege 1:11.32 1(2)

12 HELMBRECHT, Bailey Kearney JV 1:12.04 1(3)

13 ARNOLD, Reanna SO Kearney 1:13.19 2(5)

14 PEARSON, Paytyn Kearney JV 1:14.22 1(4)

15 BROWN, Zoe SR North Platte 1:16.15 1(5)

16 BRUNTZ, Olivia Kearney JV 1:18.57 1(6)

SCHEER, Tessa SO Northwest DNS 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 3

1 HAWKS, Macie FR North Platte 1:11.28

2 KELLEN, Kendellen SO Holdrege 1:11.32

3 HELMBRECHT, Bailey Kearney JV 1:12.04

4 PEARSON, Paytyn Kearney JV 1:14.22

5 BROWN, Zoe SR North Platte 1:16.15

6 BRUNTZ, Olivia Kearney JV 1:18.57

Section 2 of 3

1 TUTTLE, Eideann SR Ogallala 1:05.48

2 BROWN, Madison SO Northwest 1:06.17

3 BROWN, Brooklynn JR North Platte 1:06.69

4 AVILA, Maleigh SO Northwest 1:09.15

5 ARNOLD, Reanna SO Kearney 1:13.19

SCHEER, Tessa SO Northwest DNS

Section 3 of 3

1 MAY, Blaire SO Kearney 1:02.20

#19 Girls 400 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time
2 BORTNER, Paige JR McCook 1:02.51

3 O'NEIL, Aniston FR Ogallala 1:03.04

4 BAUER, Alyssa SO Kearney 1:05.12

5 STARKEY, Makenna JR Minden 1:07.31

#23 Girls 800 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
1 STUTZMAN, Emily SO Holdrege 2:29.41 2(1)

2 GANZ, Augusta FR Kearney 2:29.94 2(2)

3 HURLBERT, Avery SR Holdrege 2:32.36 2(3)

4 MCCLAIN, Kori SO North Platte 2:32.92 2(4)

5 MILES, Marissa SR Northwest 2:33.70 2(5)

6 MOORE, Ava JR Kearney 2:37.14 2(6)

7 HUDNALL, Abby SO Northwest 2:42.67 1(1)

8 HENNING, Lauren SR Ogallala 2:43.31 1(2)

9 O'HARA, Jolie SO Northwest 2:44.22 2(7)

10 RIEK, Nyawal Kearney JV 2:45.03 1(3)

11 DENNEY, Hadley Kearney JV 2:53.60 1(4)

12 FOX, Jaicee FR North Platte 2:55.32 1(5)

13 DIETZ, Lily Kearney JV 2:56.88 1(6)

14 PORTER, Ayleigh SR Minden 3:06.74 1(7)

BURGER, Grace FR Kearney DNS 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 HUDNALL, Abby SO Northwest 2:42.67

2 HENNING, Lauren SR Ogallala 2:43.31

3 RIEK, Nyawal Kearney JV 2:45.03

4 DENNEY, Hadley Kearney JV 2:53.60

5 FOX, Jaicee FR North Platte 2:55.32

6 DIETZ, Lily Kearney JV 2:56.88

7 PORTER, Ayleigh SR Minden 3:06.74

Section 2 of 2

1 STUTZMAN, Emily SO Holdrege 2:29.41

2 GANZ, Augusta FR Kearney 2:29.94

3 HURLBERT, Avery SR Holdrege 2:32.36

4 MCCLAIN, Kori SO North Platte 2:32.92

5 MILES, Marissa SR Northwest 2:33.70

6 MOORE, Ava JR Kearney 2:37.14

7 O'HARA, Jolie SO Northwest 2:44.22

BURGER, Grace FR Kearney DNS

#50 Girls 1600 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time
1 HENNING, Lindee SR Ogallala 5:28.36

2 STAVA, Sam SR Kearney 5:36.86

3 CAPPEL, Emma SO McCook 5:41.93
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#50 Girls 1600 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time
4 GALE, Brecken SO McCook 5:54.46

5 CHAPMAN, Olivia JR Northwest 5:54.86

6 BROCKMEIER, Darin SR Kearney 5:57.91

7 KREYCIK, Dawson Kearney JV 6:03.19

8 LUNGRIN, Ella Kearney JV 6:38.60

9 TAILLON, Izzy Kearney JV 6:44.00

BURGER, Abigail JR Kearney DNF

#13 Girls 3200 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time
1 WARNER, Alexa FR Minden 13:16.20

2 LUKE, Maisie SO Kearney 13:20.39

3 CARSON, Selah Kearney JV 14:04.71

4 MANN, Delaney FR Kearney 14:18.95

5 CHAMBERLAIN, Brylee FR Kearney 14:28.02

#15 Girls 60m Hurdles

Finals
Pl Name Yr Team Time
1 KRAFKA, Aizlynn SR Northwest 9.18

2 KRAFKA, Amerae SO Northwest 9.31

3 HATCHER, Kelsey JR Kearney 9.88

4 BECK, Brooklyn SR Northwest 10.12

5 WALGREN, Jaylea SO McCook 10.33

6 KELLER, Lacyn JR McCook 10.37

7 KIDDER, Aislin JR Holdrege 10.86

8 WILKENS, Jamie FR Kearney 10.98

(Top 8 advance)

Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
1 KRAFKA, Aizlynn SR Northwest 9.10q 2(1)

2 KRAFKA, Amerae SO Northwest 9.33q 2(2)

3 HATCHER, Kelsey JR Kearney 9.87q 1(1)

4 BECK, Brooklyn SR Northwest 9.90q 1(2)

5 KELLER, Lacyn JR McCook 10.41q 2(3)

6 KIDDER, Aislin JR Holdrege 10.69q 1(3)

7 WALGREN, Jaylea SO McCook 10.69q 2(4)

8 WILKENS, Jamie FR Kearney 11.32q 1(4)

9 HAZEN, Leah SO North Platte 11.82 2(5)

10 KRUPICKA, Lilah FR North Platte 11.85 2(6)

11 NICHOLS, Corinne Kearney JV 11.94 1(5)

12 FLAMIG, Kruz FR Kearney 12.36 2(7)

13 WATTS, Audrey Kearney JV 12.88 1(6)

14 BROWN, Zoe SR North Platte 13.91 1(7)

#15 Girls 60m Hurdles (cont'd)
(Top 8 advance)

Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)

MCELHINNEY, Samantha Kearney JV FS 2

HEAT RESULTS
Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Heat 1 of 2

1 HATCHER, Kelsey JR Kearney 9.87q

2 BECK, Brooklyn SR Northwest 9.90q

3 KIDDER, Aislin JR Holdrege 10.69q

4 WILKENS, Jamie FR Kearney 11.32q

5 NICHOLS, Corinne Kearney JV 11.94

6 WATTS, Audrey Kearney JV 12.88

7 BROWN, Zoe SR North Platte 13.91

Heat 2 of 2

1 KRAFKA, Aizlynn SR Northwest 9.10q

2 KRAFKA, Amerae SO Northwest 9.33q

3 KELLER, Lacyn JR McCook 10.41q

4 WALGREN, Jaylea SO McCook 10.69q

5 HAZEN, Leah SO North Platte 11.82

6 KRUPICKA, Lilah FR North Platte 11.85

7 FLAMIG, Kruz FR Kearney 12.36

MCELHINNEY, Samantha Kearney JV FS

#27 Girls 4 x 400m Relay
Pl Team Time
1 Kearney (A) 4:23.15

1) MAY, Blaire SO 2) BAUER, Alyssa SO

3) STAVA, Sam SR 4) WILKENS, Jamie FR

2 Ogallala (A) 4:24.98

1) O'NEIL, Aniston FR 2) HENNING, Lindee SR

3) TUTTLE, Eideann SR 4) SKILES, Kyra SR

3 Northwest (A) 4:27.77

1) GRAVES, Emersyn FR 2) BECK, Brooklyn SR

3) MCINTYRE, Emerson FR 4) BROWN, Madison SO

4 Holdrege (A) 4:31.83

1) KIDDER, Aislin JR 2) STUTZMAN, Emily SO

3) MARQUARDT, Taya SO 4) HURLBERT, Avery SR

5 North Platte (A) 4:43.64

1) BROWN, Brooklynn JR 2) MCCLAIN, Kori SO

3) FOX, Jaicee FR 4) BURK, Jaycee FR

6 Kearney JV (A) 4:45.00

1) SCHMEITS, Lauren 2) ARNOLD, Reanna

3) LEE, Kennedy 4) MEANS, Ella
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#11 Girls 4 x 800m Relay
Pl Team Time
1 Kearney (A) 10:30.18

1) BROCKMEIER, Darin SR 2) KREYCIK, Dawson SO

3) BURGER, Grace FR 4) GANZ, Augusta FR

2 Northwest (A) 10:43.61

1) O'HARA, Jolie SO 2) MILES, Marissa SR

3) MCINTYRE, Emerson FR 4) HUDNALL, Abby SO

3 North Platte (A) 11:27.78

1) NIELSEN, Mary FR 2) STAROSKA, Blakeley JR

3) HAWKS, Macie FR 4) BURK, Jaycee FR

4 Kearney JV (A) 11:41.44

1) DENNEY, Hadley 2) LUNGRIN, Ella

3) TORRES, Hannah 4) TAILLON, Izzy

#1 Girls High Jump
Pl Name Yr Team Mark
1 BETTY, Makenna JR Minden 5' 0"

2 GLANDT, Sophie SO Kearney 5' 0"

3 CHYTKA, Taryn SO Cozad 5' 0"

4 LEE, Kennedy Kearney JV 4' 10"

4 BROWN, Brooklynn JR North Platte 4' 10"

6 SCHEER, Tessa SO Northwest 4' 10"

7 HARBOLS, Stella SO Kearney 4' 10"

8 JASNOCH, Alaina JR Kearney 4' 8"

8 STARKEY, Makenna JR Minden 4' 8"

10 WALGREN, Jaylea SO McCook 4' 8"

11 GILLIGAN, McKena SO Gothenburg 4' 8"

12 HOWELL, Taylor SR Cozad 4' 8"

13 CAPPEL, Emma SO McCook 4' 6"

14 BRANDT, Haylee SR Northwest 4' 6"

15 KIDDER, Aislin JR Holdrege 4' 6"

OSTERMEYER, Kally Kearney JV NH

LAND, Kinsie JR Minden NH

#3 Girls Pole Vault
Pl Name Yr Team Mark
1 HAZARD, Kyah JR Kearney 11' 0"

2 JEWETT, Kaitlyn SR Holdrege 10' 6"

3 LUKASIEWICZ, Macie SO Kearney 10' 0"

4 RAY, Kyra JR Northwest 10' 0"

5 KRAFKA, Amerae SO Northwest 9' 6"

6 BRUNS, Mackenzie JR North Platte 9' 6"

7 BRENNAN, Blair SR Cozad 9' 6"

8 CROW, Hannah SR McCook 9' 0"

8 MICHALSKI, Erin JR Holdrege 9' 0"

10 ROMERO, Kelseigh SR Cozad 8' 6"

#3 Girls Pole Vault (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark
11 RICHESON, Ashlyn SR Gothenburg 8' 6"

12 CEDERBURG, Sophia JR Minden 8' 6"

13 COFFMAN, Kinleigh SO Kearney 8' 0"

14 BRIDGES, Emily Kearney JV 8' 0"

15 SWARM, Sawyer Kearney JV 7' 6"

16 PETTERA, Presley SO North Platte 7' 0"

DRACKLEY, Emily Kearney JV NH

BURGE, Taylor JR Gothenburg NH

KRAFKA, Aizlynn SR Northwest NH

#5 Girls Long Jump
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl)
1 WEYERS, Ava SR Gothenburg 16' 11" 2(1)

2 DINKLEMAN, Becca FR Northwest 16' 7" 2(2)

3 KROHN, Keeley JR Kearney 16' 51 /2 2(3)

4 WELLS, Pyper JR Holdrege 15' 11" 2(4)

5 COOL, Haikan Kearney JV 15' 7" 1(1)

6 MORGAN, Briley JR McCook 15' 31 /2 1(2)

7 LEE, Kennedy FR Kearney 15' 3" 2(5)

8 MURPHY, Mallory SO Ogallala 15' 21 /2 2(6)

9 MARQUARDT, Taya SO Holdrege 15' 01 /2 2(7)

10 BARBER, Saraie SO McCook 15' 01 /2 1(3)

11 WIESE, Brilee SR Cozad 14' 81 /2 1(4)

12 BETKE, Hannah Kearney JV 14' 6" 2(8)

13 ERICKSON, Ashlee JR North Platte 14' 41 /2 1(5)

14 GILLIGAN, McKena SO Gothenburg 14' 3" 1(6)

15 VAK, Trinity JR North Platte 14' 2" 1(7)

16 BONSACK, Emerson SO Northwest 14' 01 /2 2(9)

17 STARKEY, Lauren SO Minden 12' 10" 1(8)

18 FLEHARTY, Clatyn JR Cozad 12' 8" 1(9)

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 COOL, Haikan Kearney JV 15' 7"

2 MORGAN, Briley JR McCook 15' 31 /2

3 BARBER, Saraie SO McCook 15' 01 /2

4 WIESE, Brilee SR Cozad 14' 81 /2

5 ERICKSON, Ashlee JR North Platte 14' 41 /2

6 GILLIGAN, McKena SO Gothenburg 14' 3"

7 VAK, Trinity JR North Platte 14' 2"

8 STARKEY, Lauren SO Minden 12' 10"

9 FLEHARTY, Clatyn JR Cozad 12' 8"

Flight 2 of 2

1 WEYERS, Ava SR Gothenburg 16' 11"

2 DINKLEMAN, Becca FR Northwest 16' 7"
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#5 Girls Long Jump (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark
3 KROHN, Keeley JR Kearney 16' 51 /2

4 WELLS, Pyper JR Holdrege 15' 11"

5 LEE, Kennedy FR Kearney 15' 3"

6 MURPHY, Mallory SO Ogallala 15' 21 /2

7 MARQUARDT, Taya SO Holdrege 15' 01 /2

8 BETKE, Hannah Kearney JV 14' 6"

9 BONSACK, Emerson SO Northwest 14' 01 /2

#7 Girls Triple Jump
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl)
1 GLANDT, Sophie Kearney JV 34' 101 /2 2(1)

2 GRAVES, Emersyn FR Northwest 34' 3" 2(2)

3 KROHN, Keeley JR Kearney 33' 1" 2(3)

4 MORGAN, Briley JR McCook 32' 91 /2 1(1)

5 FELKER, Jordan SO Kearney 31' 10" 2(4)

6 WELLS, Pyper JR Holdrege 31' 8" 2(5)

7 KELLEN, Kendellen SO Holdrege 31' 7" 1(2)

8 BULES, Aubree JR Minden 29' 101 /2 1(3)

9 BRANDT, Haylee SR Northwest 29' 8" 1(4)

10 KING, Madysen Kearney JV 28' 11" 2(6)

11 BARNHILL, Jalie SO Ogallala 28' 3" 1(5)

12 ANDERSON, Makenna SO Minden 27' 61 /2 1(6)

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 MORGAN, Briley JR McCook 32' 91 /2

2 KELLEN, Kendellen SO Holdrege 31' 7"

3 BULES, Aubree JR Minden 29' 101 /2

4 BRANDT, Haylee SR Northwest 29' 8"

5 BARNHILL, Jalie SO Ogallala 28' 3"

6 ANDERSON, Makenna SO Minden 27' 61 /2

Flight 2 of 2

1 GLANDT, Sophie Kearney JV 34' 101 /2

2 GRAVES, Emersyn FR Northwest 34' 3"

3 KROHN, Keeley JR Kearney 33' 1"

4 FELKER, Jordan SO Kearney 31' 10"

5 WELLS, Pyper JR Holdrege 31' 8"

6 KING, Madysen Kearney JV 28' 11"

#9 Girls Shot Put
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl)
1 JACOBSEN, Alexa SO Kearney 40' 0" 2(1)

2 RIPPEN, Korina [Kori] SR McCook 35' 5" 2(2)

3 TOWNSEND, Tiffany FR North Platte 35' 5" 2(3)

4 FRANZEN, Avery SR Kearney 35' 0" 2(4)

5 STUTZMAN, Addyson SO Holdrege 33' 8" 2(5)

6 WYATT, Ellie SO Gothenburg 32' 11" 1(1)

#9 Girls Shot Put (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl)
7 HAGAN, Morgan JR Kearney 32' 8" 2(6)

8 ROOKS, Gabrielle JR Holdrege 32' 4" 2(7)

9 SYBRANDTS, Kyla SR Northwest 31' 7" 2(8)

10 KLABUNDE, Addison JR Minden 31' 0" 2(9)

11 CASKEY, Laney SO Ogallala 30' 7" 2(10)

12 YOUNG, Bella Kearney JV 29' 5" 1(2)

13 REYNA, Aryadnna FR North Platte 29' 5" 1(3)

14 PRIETO, Zara SR North Platte 29' 2" 2(11)

15 YOCOM, Jorja SO Cozad 29' 1" 1(4)

16 STREETER, Addisyn SR Gothenburg 28' 8" 1(5)

16 STREETER, Alyvia SO Gothenburg 28' 8" 1(5)

18 BOUDREAU, Kate SR Minden 28' 7" 1(7)

19 AVILA, Kiera SR Northwest 28' 7" 2(12)

20 GRAMKE, Carmin JR Minden 28' 2" 1(8)

21 CARGILL, Greeley SO Cozad 27' 9" 1(9)

22 FRYDA, Paige Kearney JV 27' 5" 1(10)

23 FITCH, Maggie Kearney JV 26' 10" 1(11)

24 WRAGGE, Alivia JR Northwest 26' 9" 2(13)

HANSON, Alexis [Lexi] SR McCook NM 1

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 WYATT, Ellie SO Gothenburg 32' 11"

2 YOUNG, Bella Kearney JV 29' 5"

3 REYNA, Aryadnna FR North Platte 29' 5"

4 YOCOM, Jorja SO Cozad 29' 1"

5 STREETER, Addisyn SR Gothenburg 28' 8"

5 STREETER, Alyvia SO Gothenburg 28' 8"

7 BOUDREAU, Kate SR Minden 28' 7"

8 GRAMKE, Carmin JR Minden 28' 2"

9 CARGILL, Greeley SO Cozad 27' 9"

10 FRYDA, Paige Kearney JV 27' 5"

11 FITCH, Maggie Kearney JV 26' 10"

HANSON, Alexis [Lexi] SR McCook NM

Flight 2 of 2

1 JACOBSEN, Alexa SO Kearney 40' 0"

2 RIPPEN, Korina [Kori] SR McCook 35' 5"

3 TOWNSEND, Tiffany FR North Platte 35' 5"

4 FRANZEN, Avery SR Kearney 35' 0"

5 STUTZMAN, Addyson SO Holdrege 33' 8"

6 HAGAN, Morgan JR Kearney 32' 8"

7 ROOKS, Gabrielle JR Holdrege 32' 4"

8 SYBRANDTS, Kyla SR Northwest 31' 7"

9 KLABUNDE, Addison JR Minden 31' 0"

10 CASKEY, Laney SO Ogallala 30' 7"
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#9 Girls Shot Put (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark
11 PRIETO, Zara SR North Platte 29' 2"

12 AVILA, Kiera SR Northwest 28' 7"

13 WRAGGE, Alivia JR Northwest 26' 9"

#39 Girls Discus
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl)
1 SMITH, Madison SR Gothenburg 140' 5" 2(1)

2 CARGILL, Greeley SO Cozad 122' 7" 2(2)

3 ROOKS, Gabrielle JR Holdrege 113' 9" 2(3)

4 JACOBSEN, Alexa SO Kearney 111' 0" 2(4)

5 STUTZMAN, Addyson SO Holdrege 109' 1" 2(5)

6 REYNA, Aryadnna FR North Platte 100' 1" 1(1)

7 WRAGGE, Alivia JR Northwest 97' 1" 2(6)

8 CHYTKA, Taryn SO Cozad 97' 0" 2(7)

9 KLABUNDE, Addison JR Minden 96' 6" 2(8)

10 SYBRANDTS, Kyla SR Northwest 96' 0" 2(9)

11 BECKER, Kenli SO Kearney 93' 6" 2(10)

12 HANSON, Alexis [Lexi] SR McCook 91' 0" 2(11)

13 FRYDA, Paige JR Kearney 89' 1" 1(2)

14 HAGAN, Morgan Kearney JV 85' 9" 1(3)

15 GRAMKE, Carmin JR Minden 84' 11" 1(4)

16 BEAR KILLER, Chloe SR North Platte 84' 10" 1(5)

17 BRANDT, Anna Kearney JV 84' 4" 1(6)

18 STREETER, Addisyn SR Gothenburg 80' 4" 1(7)

19 CASKEY, Laney SO Ogallala 79' 6" 2(12)

20 STREETER, Alyvia SO Gothenburg 75' 10" 1(8)

21 SCHUSTER, Grace Kearney JV 72' 6" 1(9)

22 YOCOM, Jorja SO Cozad 72' 5" 1(10)

BOUDREAU, Kate SR Minden NM 1

RIPPEN, Korina [Kori] SR McCook NM 1

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 REYNA, Aryadnna FR North Platte 100' 1"

2 FRYDA, Paige JR Kearney 89' 1"

3 HAGAN, Morgan Kearney JV 85' 9"

4 GRAMKE, Carmin JR Minden 84' 11"

5 BEAR KILLER, Chloe SR North Platte 84' 10"

6 BRANDT, Anna Kearney JV 84' 4"

7 STREETER, Addisyn SR Gothenburg 80' 4"

8 STREETER, Alyvia SO Gothenburg 75' 10"

9 SCHUSTER, Grace Kearney JV 72' 6"

10 YOCOM, Jorja SO Cozad 72' 5"

BOUDREAU, Kate SR Minden NM

RIPPEN, Korina [Kori] SR McCook NM

Flight 2 of 2

#39 Girls Discus (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark
1 SMITH, Madison SR Gothenburg 140' 5"

2 CARGILL, Greeley SO Cozad 122' 7"

3 ROOKS, Gabrielle JR Holdrege 113' 9"

4 JACOBSEN, Alexa SO Kearney 111' 0"

5 STUTZMAN, Addyson SO Holdrege 109' 1"

6 WRAGGE, Alivia JR Northwest 97' 1"

7 CHYTKA, Taryn SO Cozad 97' 0"

8 KLABUNDE, Addison JR Minden 96' 6"

9 SYBRANDTS, Kyla SR Northwest 96' 0"

10 BECKER, Kenli SO Kearney 93' 6"

11 HANSON, Alexis [Lexi] SR McCook 91' 0"

12 CASKEY, Laney SO Ogallala 79' 6"
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